MonZ24
Name
Humme 1
Rumowicz
Pagnanelli
Wood
Jesmonth
Ballentine
Number7
Dickerson
Vanalstine
Steiger
Alwang
Kelly
Gunn
Johnson
Laurinaiti
Numberl6
Cerra
Gallo
Numberl9
Peplowski
Number21
Sumner
Lewis
SREF
NWS

Mon48
Name
Humme 1
Rumowicz
Pagnanelli
Wood
Jesmonth
Ballentine
Number7
Dickerson
Vanalstine
Steiger
Alwang
Kelly
Gunn
Johnson
Laurinaiti
Numberl6
Cerra
Gallo
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Forecasts for week of 31 Jan 22

il in oh pa ny

States:
LatF LonF
42.20 89.10
43.99 76.02
40.00 88.00
39.10 88.50
39.94 91.20
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
43.99 76.02
41.77 88.47
0.00 0.00
40.65 89.69
41.79 87.75
39.79 -89.60
41.45 87.01
42.20 89.10
0.00 0.00
41.50 88.08
44.94 74.84
0.00 0.00
40.45 -84.99
0.00 0.00
41.77 88.48
40.65 89.69
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

States: il
LatF LonF
41.79 87.75
39.84 89.68
39.84 89.68
39.10 88.50
39.84 89.68
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
39.84 89.67
39.84 89.67
39.84 89.68
40.65 89.69
41.45 87.01
39.79 -89.60
39.84 89.68
40.65 89.69
0.00 0.00
39.84 89.68
43.35 76.39

Max Min Dir Spd
34 14 15 5
35 14 15 4
35 12 14 5
32 1o 14 10
34 14 15 3
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
38 16 13 8
34 14 13 8
36 15 14 3
36 12 13 4
36 15 12 5
33 17 12 8
34 13 14 8
34 15 15 5
0 0 0 0
34 11 12 4
36 15 13 6
0 0 0 0
33 10 11 7
0 0 0 0
31 8 14 6
33 12 13 7
33 12 15 6
35 13 15 8
in oh pa ny
Max Min Dir Spd
39 28 16 13
40 29 1o 10
40 28 1o 12
37 27 15 18
38 28 16 12
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
41 31 13 12
36 29 14 16
42 30 14 12
41 28 14 13
40 28 14 11
36 32 15 16
37 28 16 15
39 29 1o 11
0 0 0 0
40 27 leo 12
40 30 15 12

City:
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Numberl19
Peplowski
Number21
Sumner
Lewis
SREF

NWS

Tue24

Name
Hummel
Rumowicz
Pagnanelli
Wood
Jesmonth
Ballentine
Number7
Dickerson
Vanalstine
Steiger
Alwang
Kelly
Gunn
Johnson
Laurinaiti
Numberl6
Cerra
Gallo
Numberl9
Peplowski
Number21l
Sumner
Lewis
SREF
NWS

Tued8
Name
Humme 1
Rumowicz
Pagnanelli
Wood
Jesmonth
Ballentine
Number7
Dickerson
Vanalstine
Steiger
Alwang
Kelly

99

99

10

PF
10
10
10
10
10
99
99
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
99
10
10
99
10
99

10

PF
10
10
10
10
10
99
99
10
10
10
10
10

0.00 0.00
41.21 -81.25
0.00 0.00
40.65 89.69
40.65 89.69
40.65 89.69
39.84 89.68

States: il
LatF LonF
41.98 87.91
40.65 89.69
39.77 90.24
40.29 88.10
41.45 87.01
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
39.84 89.67
41.45 87.01
39.84 89.68
40.65 89.69
41.79 87.75
41.00 88.50
41.45 87.01
40.65 89.69
0.00 0.00
39.84 89.68
41.79 87.75
0.00 0.00
41.70 -86.82
0.00 0.00
40.65 89.69
40.65 89.69
40.65 89.69
39.94 91.19

States: il
LatF LonF
40.70 84.03
41.71 86.32
41.45 87.01
40.29 88.10
41.53 85.79
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
40.41 86.93
40.98 85.20
41.45 87.01
41.53 85.79
41.53 85.80

0
36

0
39
41
38
38

in oh
Max
40
43
44
37
42
0
0
39
38
43
43
41
36
39
41
0
43
40
0
37
0
40
42
40
40

in oh

Max
28
28
30
29
31
0
0
31
28
27
28
32

0 0
30 15
0 0
27 16
27 16
27 15
29 15
pa ny
Min Dir
29 19
29 16
28 17
27 15
29 17
0 0
0 0
29 15
28 15
29 16
28 16
28 15
32 15
27 16
28 16
0 0
27 18
29 15
0 0
30 16
0 0
28 17
28 17
25 18
28 15
pa ny
Min Dir
28 18
28 17
30 18
28 15
31 18
0 0
0 0
31 16
28 17
27 17
27 17
29 17

0
16
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15
11
15

Spd
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15
15
14
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20
14
14
12
16
18
14
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Gunn
Johnson
Laurinaiti
Numberl6
Cerra
Gallo
Numberl9
Peplowski
Number21
Sumner
Lewis
SREF

NWS

Wed24
Name
Humme 1
Rumowicz
Pagnanelli
Wood
Jesmonth
Ballentine
Number7
Dickerson
Vanalstine
Steiger
Alwang
Kelly
Gunn
Johnson
Laurinaiti
Numberl6
Cerra
Gallo
Numberl9
Peplowski
Number21l
Sumner
Lewis
SREF
NWS

Wed48
Name
Humme 1
Rumowicz
Pagnanelli
Wood
Jesmonth
Ballentine

10
10
10
99
10
10
99
10
99
10
10

PF
10
10
10
10
10
99
99
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
99
10
10
99
10
99
10
10

PF
10
10
10
10
10
99

41.00 88.50
40.98 85.20
41.53 85.79
0.00 0.00
41.53 85.79
41.57 83.48
0.00 0.00
41.39 -83.63
0.00 0.00
41.71 86.32
41.45 87.01
40.65 89.69
39.94 91.19

States: il
LatF LonF
41.41 81.84
41.34 82.18
41.57 83.48
43.10 76.09
41.41 81.84
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
40.97 85.19
41.62 83.10
41.57 83.48
41.59 83.81
41.57 83.48
41.30 82.00
41.01 83.67
41.57 83.48
0.00 0.00
41.59 83.81
42.08 80.18
0.00 0.00
42 .24 -78.37
0.00 0.00
41.57 83.48
41.34 84.43
40.98 85.19
40.40 86.94

States: il
LatF LonF
43.12 77.67
43.35 76.39
42.21 75.98
43.10 76.09
42.94 78.73
0.00 0.00

31
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0
28
32

0
27

0
29
26
34
28

in oh
Max
33
30
32
32
31
0
0
32
31
31
29
32
41
31
31
0
30
31
0
33
0
31
28
34
30

in oh

Max
17
19
18
16
17
0

28 17
27 17
29 18
0 0
27 17
32 17
0 0
27 15
0 0
28 18
25 18
33 18
28 18
pa ny
Min Dir
33 18
29 19
32 19
31 17
31 19
0 0
0 0
32 16
30 17
31 17
28 18
32 18
33 16
31 17
31 19
0 0
30 17
31 18
0 0
31 15
0 0
30 18
26 19
34 18
30 18
pa ny
Min Dir
13 1
15 1
17 1
14 5
15 1
0 0

14 0 0 10 0 18
12 0 2 8 0 14
11 0 2 7 1 18
0 0 0 0 0 0
11 0 2 8 0 15
9 0 3 6 1 19
0 0 0 0 0 0
12 0 3 7 0 12
0 0 0 0 0 0
10 0 2 7 1 15
8 0 3 6 1 15
10 1 2 5 2 21
14 0 2 5 3 25
City: osw
Spd Nil Lgt Mdt Hvy Amt
6 0 0 10 0 20
6 0 1 8 1 23
5 0 2 7 1 13
12 0 0 9 1 23
7 0 0 9 1 23
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
9 0 0 7 3 27
13 0 2 8 0 19
9 0 1 9 0 16
6 0 1 7 2 22
6 0 2 6 2 23
11 0 0 9 1 30
8 0 2 8 0 20
7 0 0 9 1 21
0 0 0 0 0 0
5 0 0 7 3 28
7 0 2 7 1 22
0 0 0 0 0 0
14 0 0 5 5 12
0 0 0 0 0 0
6 0 0 7 3 28
4 0 1 8 1 20
7 1 2 4 3 28
8 1 2 5 2 24
City: osw
Spd Nil Lgt Mdt Hvy Amt
14 0 0 0 10 56
12 0 0 1 9 55
17 0 0 0 10 63
15 0 0 1 9 65
10 0 0 0 10 61
0 0 0 0 0 0



Number7
Dickerson
Vanalstine
Steiger
Alwang
Kelly

Gunn
Johnson
Laurinaiti
Numberl6
Cerra
Gallo
Numberl9
Peplowski
Number21l
Sumner
Lewis

SREF

NWS

Thu24
Name
Humme 1
Rumowicz
Pagnanelli
Wood
Jesmonth
Ballentine
Number7
Dickerson
Vanalstine
Steiger
Alwang
Kelly
Gunn
Johnson
Laurinaiti
Numberl6
Cerra
Gallo
Number19
Peplowski
Number21
Sumner
Lewis
SREF
NWS

Thu48
Name

99
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
99
10
10
99
10
99
10
10

PF
10
10
10
10
10
99
99
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
99
10
10
99
99
99
10
10

10

PF

0.00 0.00
42.49 79.27
42.57 77.70
43.12 77.67
43.35 76.39
42.57 77.70
43.00 76.09
42.57 77.70
43.35 76.39

0.00 0.00
41.41 81.84
42.21 75.98

0.00 0.00
43.23 =-77.11

0.00 0.00
43.11 76.11
42.94 78.73
40.92 81.44
40.86 81.88

States: il

LatF LonF
43.35 76.39
43.11 76.11
42.21 75.98
43.10 76.09
43.12 77.67

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00
43.11 77.67
42.57 77.70
43.11 76.11
43.11 76.11
42.57 77.70
43.20 77.59
42.57 77.70
43.12 77.67

0.00 0.00
43.11 76.11
39.95 81.89

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00
43.11 76.11
42.94 78.73
42.94 78.73
43.12 77.67

States:

0
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16
17
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18

0
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0
16
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22
18
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Max
16
19
17
17
16
0
0
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16
16
16
18
23
16
15
0
17
20
0
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0
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17
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Min Dir
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0
71
56
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62

75
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15
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91
76

Spd Nil Lgt Mdt Hvy Amt
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61
56
46
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55

0

0
65
65
42
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57
50
65
53

0
60
68

0
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46
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84
50

Max Min Dir Spd Nil Lgt Mdt Hvy Amt



Humme 1
Rumowicz
Pagnanelli
Wood
Jesmonth
Ballentine
Number7
Dickerson
Vanalstine
Steiger
Alwang
Kelly

Gunn
Johnson
Laurinaiti
Numberl6
Cerra
Gallo
Numberl9
Peplowski
Number21l
Sumner
Lewis

SREF

NWS
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Local Game Consensus of 18 for Mon24 Verification

OoSw 34.3 13.5 133. 5.9 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 39 14 13 610 0 O 0 0.00
Ice Game for il-in-oh-pa-ny Consensus of 17 Verification
0.94 41.54 86.27 0
ErCn(raw): Wind = 0.210 Prob = 0.000 Amnt = 0.000 Max = 4.667 Min = 0.500
ErCn(raw): PrbF = 0.892 LocF = 0.000
Local Game Consensus of 18 for Mon48 Verification
OoSw 39.0 28.7 152.13.2 9.22 0.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 43 31 17 12 10 0 O 0O 0.00
Ice Game for il-in-oh-pa-ny Consensus of 18 Verification
9.00 40.45 88.15 10
ErCn(raw): Wind = 2.138 Prob = 0.605 Amnt = 0.056 Max = 4.000 Min = 2.333
ErCn(raw): PrbF = 1.000 LocF = 8.779
Local Game Consensus of 18 for Tue24 Verification
OoSw 40.4 28.5 160.14.8 9.67 0.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 43 31 16 16 10 0 0O 0 0.00
Ice Game for il-in-oh-pa-ny Consensus of 18 Verification
9.39 40.86 88.64 10
ErCn(raw): Wind = 0.739 Prob = 0.111 Amnt = 0.000 Max = 2.556 Min = 2.500
ErCn(raw): PrbF = 0.373 LocF = 6.010
Local Game Consensus of 18 for Tued8 Verification
osw 28.9 28.3 170.10.8 0.00 2.06 7.39 0.56 0.16 34 34 18 9 0 010 0 0.20
Ice Game for il-in-oh-pa-ny Consensus of 18 Verification
10.00 41.26 85.98 10
ErCn(raw): Wind = 1.244 Prob = 4.534 Amnt = 4.000 Max = 5.056 Min = 5.667
ErCn(raw): PrbF = 0.000 LocF = 3.383
Local Game Consensus of 18 for Wed24 Verification
osw 31.6 30.7 173. 7.8 0.00 0.78 7.78 1.44 0.22 34 34 20 5 0 010 0 0.20
Ice Game for il-in-oh-pa-ny Consensus of 18 Verification
10.00 41.60 82.44 10
ErCn(raw): Wind = 2.026 Prob = 2.691 Amnt = 1.667 Max = 2.389 Min = 3.333
ErCn(raw): PrbF = 0.000 LocF = 7.550
Local Game Consensus of 18 for Wed48 Verification
osw 18.3 15.0 21.13.5 0.00 0.00 0.72 9.28 0.59 17 16 216 0 0 010 0.6l
Ice Game for il-in-oh-pa-ny Consensus of 18 Verification
10.00 42.81 77.42 10
ErCn(raw): Wind = 2.619 Prob = 0.522 Amnt = 1.556 Max = 1.278 Min = 1.000
ErCn(raw): PrbF = 0.000 LocF = 3.585
Local Game Consensus of 17 for Thu24 Verification
osw 17.1 14.5 29.15.7 0.00 0.00 0.29 9.71 0.57 17 16 317 0 0 0 10 0.44
Ice Game for il-in-oh-pa-ny Consensus of 17 Verification
10.00 42.79 77.25 10
ErCn(raw): Wind = 0.770 Prob = 0.087 Amnt = 13.471 Max = 0.059 Min = 1.471
ErCn(raw): PrbF = 0.000 LocF = 2.341
Local Game Consensus of 17 for Thu48 Verification
osw 17.2 11.4 8.13.0 0.00 2.94 6.82 0.24 0.14 16 12 114 010 O O 0.09
Ice Game for il-in-oh-pa-ny Consensus of 17 Verification
10.00 43.09 74.09 10
ErCn(raw): Wind = 0.645 Prob = 49.882 Amnt = 4.824 Max = 1.176 Min = 0.647
ErCn(raw): PrbF = 0.000 LocF = 1.771

Scaling Summary: (Week of 31 Jan 22)

ErrAmtCons = 25.57 ErrPrbCons = 58.43 Prob Scale = 0.5470
ErrTmpCons = 38.63 ErrPreCons = 57.54 Prcp Scale = 0.6714
ErrWndCons = 10.39 Wind Scale = 1.1153 Local Week = 88.85



Scaling Summary for Ice Game
ErrPFLCons = 2.27 ErrLFLCons = 33.42 Week Scale = 1.5006
Location vs Prb Scale = 4.0000 Local vs Ice Game Scale = 1.0458

Fcst Ladder: (Week of 31 Jan 22) through Period Thu48

Rank Forecaster Total Wind Prob Amnt Max Min ICEPrb ICELoc
1 Laurinaiti 129.2 15.8 30.9 l6.1 33.0 27.0 0.0 6.3
2 Pagnanelli 141.8 11.0 22.6 26.2 24.0 27.0 0.0 31.0
3 Jesmonth 141.9 21.6 30.9 21.2 28.5 22.5 0.0 17.2
4 Rumowicz 161.0 17.6 34.2 27.2 31.5 28.5 0.0 21.9
5 Steiger 163.5 35.6 22.6 21.2 27.0 28.5 0.0 28.6
6 Sumner 180.5 16.3 19.3 20.2 43.5 40.5 37.7 3.0
7 Alwang 182.6 25.9 44.1 38.3 30.0 40.5 0.0 3.8
8 Dickerson 185.9 27.2 41.3 49.4 21.0 21.0 0.0 26.0
9 Consensus 200.0 17.4 32.2 25.8 31.8 26.2 14.2 52.4

10 Kelly 204.2 21.9 37.5 32.2 24.0 25.5 31.4 31.8
11 Cerra 210.5 22.8 34.7 46.3 30.0 43.5 0.0 33.1
12 Humme 1 211.7 23.9 55.7 32.2 30.0 27.0 0.0 42.9
13 Lewis 220.1 23.7 52.9 34.3 37.5 52.5 6.3 13.0
14 Johnson 221.9 22.6 13.8 38.3 40.5 34.5 31.4 40.8
15 Vanalstine 227.6 35.7 13.8 36.3 40.5 30.0 31.4 39.9
16 NWS 274.5 29.5 55.1 33.2 36.0 27.0 37.7 55.9
17 Number21l 300.0 26.1 48.3 38.6 47.7 39.3 21.3 78.7
18 Numberl9 300.0 26.1 48.3 38.6 47.7 39.3 21.3 78.7
19 Numberlo6 300.0 26.1 48.3 38.6 47.7 39.3 21.3 78.7
20 Number7 300.0 26.1 48.3 38.6 47.7 39.3 21.3 78.7
21 Ballentine 300.0 26.1 48.3 38.6 47.7 39.3 21.3 78.7
22 SREF 321.5 34.8 51.3 83.6 30.0 27.0 94.2 0.7
23 Wood 359.4 36.1 48.5 30.2 40.5 34.5 56.5 113.0
24 Peplowski 758.6 33.2 95.9 91.1 49.3 28.8 332.7 127.7
25 Gallo 797.1 16.9 55.7 37.3 27.0 18.0 514.7 127.5
26 Gunn 939.7 60.5 55.7 30.2 81.0 24.0 627.7 60.5



